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Semester :

Gasal
2024

Blok : SAINS FARMASI DASAR

NIM

20240350001
20240350002
20240350003
20240350004
20240350005
20240350006
20240350007
20240350008
20240350009
20240350010
20240350011
20240350012

20240350013

20240350014
20240350015
20240350016
20240350017

20240350018

20240350019

20240350020
20240350021

20240350022
20240350023
20240350024

20240350025
20240350026
20240350027

20240350028
20240350029
20240350030
20240350031
20240350032
20240350033
20240350034
20240350035
20240350036
20240350038
20240350039
20240350040
20240350041
20240350042
20240350043

20240350044

20240350045

20240350046
20240350047
20240350048
20240350049
20240350050
20240350051
20240350052
20240350053

NAMA

Putrin Brillianti Aisyah
Maryam Qonitah

Azatil Ismah Alya

Adela Aurelia

Laura Amelia Abisekha
Sabrina Prihastiningtyas
Pramulia Dwi Savitri
Lana Fauziah

Annisa Ayu Belia Insani
Nabila Fitri Rahayu
Dewi Ayu Kirani

Rifat Arya Briantama
Regina Nurlintang Putri
Hermawan

Annisa Aulia Ramadhani
Syifa Khoirunisa

Alfizar Daffa Zulkarnain
Annisa Novita Sari

Salman Humam
Fawwazi

Muhammad Amirul
Ikhsan Akbar Kusumo
Aji

Naila Izzatur Rohma

Al Tasnim Mutiara
Saumi

Intan Dalilah.s

Endah Himammatul Ulya
Kiki Amalia Saputri
Andara Citra Kesuma
Wardhani E

Abid Aflah Walylmi
Michele Putri Nur
Halimah

Hanifa Hazalia Desfahlevi
Aufi Syata

Hanani Firdha Aisyah
Syaffa Nufaisa Azzahra
Aprilia Kartika Dewi
Ayu Anjaryati

Adelifa Seftina Sari
Agustina Putri Abelia
Mutiara Salsabilah
Shafalda Qonita Aptana
Restilia Jesnita

Aulia Febrianti. M
Asna Miranti

Melinda Putri Febrian
Issica Nur Febrianti
Hafidhah Rahmah
Diyanti

Nasywa Mauliddah
Lantapa

Putri Indah Lestari
Anis Hafizhah Aulia
Azifa Salsabilah Utama
Tsania Maulida

Aliya Tyas Muhtadhuna
Pradiva Agil Pamungkas
Nuhasyifa Naziha
Marwa Dandra Rizqyra

KULIAH

65.000
46.030
50.790
60.320
65.000
65.000
65.000
65.000
49.210
52.380
15.870
29.370

39.680

63.490
57.140
0.000

65.000

26.980

44.440

53.970
44.440

30.160
28.570
37.300

35.710
38.100
22.220

28.570
34.130
39.680
47.620
44.440
27.780
28.570
31.750
44.440
34.920
38.100
35.710
55.560
26.190
41.270

36.510

18.250

26.190
52.380
33.330
43.650
28.570
26.980

0.000
20.630

PENUGASAN

69.168
74.583
53.750
71.833
71.668
66.668
69.168
76.250
52.083
72.083
45.833
72.083

77.500

75.083
72.500
20.000
77.500

72.500

75.750

77.500
73.750

72.583
77.500
76.250

73.333
73.333
67.918

76.250
77.500
75.000
77.500
73.333
81.250
77.500
77.500
77.500
66.250
77.083
71.583
73.333
77.500
77.500

82.918

69.583

40.833
63.750
77.083
73.750
81.168
73.333
78.333
77.500

PRAKITKUM

66.799
66.460
79.414
79.970
63.620
66.096
79.296
63.877
67.914
63.953
37.136
64.176

66.021

93.609
74.329

0.000
71.273

68.052

64.589

68.601
75.407

50.033
48.868
75.267

64.851
70.926
67.527

75.717
70.272
76.936
75.279
79.777
58.949
73.256
65.149
77.477
56.442
66.343
67.011
85.840
62.121
76.152

65.753

37.967

49.271
80.222
73.828
82.548
70.190
59.363
45.162
56.569

TUTORIAL

80.578
78.946
69.279
74.178
74.428
70.733
74.523
74.161
76.464
79.357
64.852
79.155

74.755

87.911
74.053
0.000
86.041

83.946

82.208

87.809
75.541

75.423
76.065
80.773

71.231
77.530
72.107

75.857
74.131
77.846
83.923
86.226
75.790
84.013
72.089
69.012
80.162
84.613
73.083
82.530
77.400
87.470

74.678

65.726

67.494
70.810
72.596
75.844
82.178
85.690
61.172
84.100

Nilai
Akhir

70.451
62.847
62.357
69.559
68.220
67.106
71.133
68.649
61.412
64.758
37.814
55.540

59.254

77.999
67.187
2.000
73.816

56.837

62.932

69.401
62.895

51.954
51.773
61.830

55.956
60.018
50.819

56.955
57.695
62.115
67.030
66.934
53.764
59.033
55.107
61.725
55.929
61.599
56.768
71.484
53.870
65.729

58.450

41.571

44.660
64.614
57.586
64.097
58.237
55.704
35.216
52.546

Huruf
Natural
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53

54

55
56
57
58
59

60
61
62
63

64

65
66
67

68

69
70
71
72
73
74
75

76

77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

86

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98

99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106

NIM

20240350054

20240350055

20240350056
20240350057
20240350059
20240350060
20240350061

20240350062
20240350063
20240350064
20240350065

20240350066

20240350067
20240350068
20240350069

20240350070

20240350071
20240350072
20240350073
20240350074
20240350075
20240350076
20240350077

20240350078

20240350079
20240350080
20240350081
20240350082
20240350083
20240350084
20240350086
20240350087
20240350088

20240350089

20240350090
20240350091
20240350092
20240350093
20240350094
20240350095
20240350096
20240350097
20240350098
20240350099
20240350100

20240350101

20240350102
20240350103
20240350104

20240350105

20240350106
20240350107
20240350108
20240350109

NAMA

Moch Ally Wildzan
Nurul Azmy
Alexandria Azilla Naila
Putri

Muhammad Masy'al
Raihan Immadudin

Dike Ayu Setyo Asih
Shayla Marsha Putri
Taurisiea

Annisa Regita Nur Aulia
Aryo Sabillah Putra
Safreni

Kartika Maulida Azzahra
Khalila Restu Nawanis
Septi Tri Mulyani Nahdin
M. Riva Daffa Fadhillah
Baiq Lala Eka Anansi
Aisyah Purya S

Rahma Dwi Imanati
Nafisa Dhiya Ulhaq
Ratih Pramuningtyas
Revalina Unmu Kultsum
Farhana

Alya Rizqi Nazihah
Nada Nurul Azizah
Zahlia Putri

Septria Cantika Sari
Rysna Saleha

Popy Wanda Aprilia
Annisa Dzata Yumni
Zaskya Adhindha Afifah
Suci

Keysha Putri Arifyah
Peni Mutiasari

Nurlaila Retno Trihapsari
Anariya Putri Anjali
Hasna Alfiyyah

Salma Rita

Fuji Marhani Mopangga
Destry Naysila

Azmita Dwi Arianti
Raissa Danica
Shasikirana

Qanita Najiah Nasution
Sastha Nasylla Az-zahra
Anisa Shakila Phalosa
Istna Choiriyah

Nayla Zaskia Rahmawati
Tanaya Maritza Mandagi
Yesi Rahmah Cahyani
Muhammad Nafiul Fikri
Nanda Yuliana

Syifa Puji Indriani
Resitra Galugaragana

Awlya Nadine
Ramadhani

Syafah Azania Hersan
Rifqah Aulia

Afifah Mubarokah
Naflah Syahdinnar
Iribaram

Muhammad Naufal
Farros

Sherly Dewi Anggraeni
Rahul Muhammad
Awaludin

Leni Dwi Aryani

KULIAH

34.920

35.710

30.160
34.920
45.240
33.330
35.710

36.510
43.650
23.810
38.100

38.100

57.940
38.100
23.020

30.160

26.980
55.560
34.130
23.810
27.780
42.060
34.920

43.650

31.750
0.000
39.680
34.130
46.830
36.510
32.540
34.130
46.830

39.680

42.060
25.400
25.400
55.560
32.540
33.330
27.780
46.830
16.670
30.950
28.570

32.540

47.620
34.920
0.000

38.890

27.780
42.060
41.270
53.170

PENUGASAN

76.750

74.500

69.168
70.833
76.250
78.750
76.000

77.500
74.250
76.250
67.918

73.333

69.168
82.918
62.083

73.333

78.750
84.583
62.083
73.333
72.500
77.500
80.833

73.333

76.750
20.000
69.168
76.000
57.833
76.250
77.500
73.333
53.750

78.750

80.250
77.500
74.583
81.668
73.750
74.583
73.333
69.168
75.000
67.918
77.000

78.750

65.918
69.168
20.000

73.333

71.083
73.333
73.333
84.750

PRAKTTIKUM

69.680

44.789

68.957
51.169
75.544
73.210
79.999

64.803
68.853
53.886
68.850

75.462

79.797
75.676
58.336

57.531

74.947
84.414
67.122
61.692
51.122
80.731
68.282

71.111

70.109
0.000
79.461
68.051
84.361
77.051
58.883
68.352
71.097

70.990

88.442
63.432
68.488
88.914
78.026
80.468
70.824
81.250
43.033
45.122
67.709

70.632

73.500
61.712
0.000

60.056

64.468
84.156
85.671
86.003

TUTORIAL

86.433

78.720

76.113
76.274
79.113
79.161
86.179

79.113
82.692
78.613
74.083

72.446

77.797
77.673
79.423

85.326

81.108
82.119
72.268
81.112
77.249
83.072
87.613

83.995

89.459
0.000

74.298
86.958
77.310
82.965
75.750
80.506
72.613

87.321

79.048
77.505
75.785
87.494
83.667
80.642
88.030
83.136
86.148
65.317
79.358

75.816

77.541
76.095
0.000

77.410

87.518
79.213
84.506
77.548

Nilai
Akhir

61.508

54.308

55.606
54.166
64.562
59.597
63.738

59.047
63.462
51.510
58.026

59.400

69.393
61.969
50.910

56.502

57.990
72.200
54.965
53.528
51.761
65.641
61.990

64.215

61.235
2.000
60.971
60.950
64.580
62.530
55.267
58.808
60.110

64.141

66.252
53.849
54.053
74.420
61.098
61.076
59.018
66.841
48.619
47.792
56.478

57.763

63.602
56.057
2.000

58.124

57.370
64.752
66.328
70.208

Nilai
Huruf
Natural

BC

a

08 0o cvownB8Ewaoanw B BanXBEBE B B Ezxaoncown o c8w o co®a B o E o o

@)

w w X Ao



107
108
109
110
111

112

113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128

129
130
131

132

133

134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

142

143
144
145
146

147

148
149

150

151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159

160
161

162

NIM

20240350110
20240350111
20240350112
20240350113
20240350114

20240350115

20240350116
20240350117
20240350118
20240350119
20240350120
20240350121
20240350122
20240350123
20240350124
20240350125
20240350126
20240350127
20240350128
20240350129
20240350130

20240350131

20240350132
20240350133
20240350134

20240350135

20240350136

20240350137
20240350138
20240350139
20240350140
20240350141
20240350142
20240350143
20240350144

20240350145

20240350146
20240350147
20240350148
20240350149

20240350150

20240350151
20240350152

20240350153

20240350154
20240350155
20240350156
20240350157
20240350158

20240350159

20240350160
20240350161
20240350162

20240350163
20240350164

20240350165

NAMA

Arini Azwir

Ni Ketut Devi Ariani
Syhabika Amaniah
Utari Widya Ningsih
Hawa Alfiana Aulia
Milda Nur Laila Syahira
Putri

Kayla Nethania Az-zahra

Nurul Qarima Ansar
Farah Khaira Kurniasari
Indira Hafsyari Yahya
Atina Nurul Fida

Fadila Diska Pricilia
Meyliza Anggraini
Fathia Alni

Anindia Merlita Putri
Amanda Salwa Khairani
Elsa Aghnia Agtastya
Fani Aulia Putri Ahmad
Fadila Rafeyfa Asyla
Najwa Syifa Ariqgah
Rafika Mutia Hafizh
Neng Selly Desiyanti
Aripin

Aisyah Cahya Nindyasari

Lu'lu'u Tazkiatul Haq
U Azzahra Putri
Tadzlilla Hajj Rinjani
Pramono

Brigita Syalfira Novioline

Susanto

Danish Rizky Kurniawan

Rani Astari
Zulfa Khairunnisa

Yolanda Happy Salsabila

Ridhi Wahyu Marlinda
Fina Ni'amillah

Siti Zainab

Hasna Fany

Radityas Ramadan
Pangestu

Najwa Qurotu Aini
Imelsa Angger Setiaji
Haqilla Aleyda Sutari
Salman Alyy

Chikita Maulidha
Prabowo

Alda Intan Pertiwi
Fakhri Abdul Hafizh
Morrinarisa Reknianti
Muna

Gadis Arafia
Fanazara Lindra
Saskia Alya Azahra
Sahilwa Nurul Laila
Nabilla Putri Wibowo
Shinta Rizky Nabilah
Putri

Daisy Maulida
Aliyatunnisrina

Shafa Alya Azzahra
Revy Callysta Cetta
Sugiyono

Suci Rahmawati
Yurike Diah Sari
Assyifa Cindyta Putri
Handoko

KULIAH

37.300
22.220
29.370
47.620
31.750

31.750

57.140
31.750
41.270
40.480
38.100
26.980
34.130
44.440
46.830
42.060
44.440
30.950
35.710
42.860
46.830

26.190

34.920
42.860
50.000

30.950

47.620

58.730
33.330
48.410
31.750
35.710
42.060
24.600
24.600

28.570

38.100
50.790
32.540
39.680

46.030

33.330
41.270

41.270

33.330
30.160
39.680
30.160
25.400

28.570

39.680
38.100
0.000

31.750
29.370

40.480

PENUGASAN

67.918
73.750
84.583
77.833
66.250

68.668

77.500
73.333
66.250
77.500
72.083
77.500
84.583
77.500
88.250
69.168
76.250
73.333
79.168
69.168
73.333

77.500

72.083
72.918
65.000

78.750

79.168

73.333
72.918
70.418
77.500
77.000
73.333
78.333
64.043

77.500

73.333
87.083
69.168
74.583

73.583

73.333
67.918

73.333

77.500
77.500
67.833
82.500
64.500

77.500

72.083
43.750
20.000

77.500
77.500

76.250

PRAKTTIKUM

76.195
57.520
71.362
88.382
73.100

72.534

89.472
51.972
82.796
66.391
80.188
63.892
59.708
82.017
70.958
83.359
67.436
54.760
74.689
79.162
66.228

65.202

50.204
76.172
92.027

75.351

87.248

80.888
62.352
74.791
64.387
67.241
74.907
46.288
52.272

72.842

85.270
89.408
59.356
70.428

79.007

62.489
78.489

82.432

59.171
68.664
70.081
58.703
52.106

57.157

69.984
57.123
0.000

52.401
60.958

69.132

TUTORIAL

79.095
83.023
80.976
79.559
72.357

75.946

82.251
84.446
79.083
77.738
72.191
85.798
67.852
77.398
72.286
77.173
77.160
77.857
82.130
75.750
79.239

80.667

72.469
82.708
77.549

77.691

79.351

72.847
74.023
79.258
75.839
84.178
79.273
67.298
67.643

70.893

82.501
87.838
70.565
87.619

86.083

74.351
81.047

76.101

77.398
77.471
78.874
75.773
65.667

73.780

81.226
58.685
0.000

72.293
80.815

77.738

Nilai
Akhir

60.682
52.673
58.772
68.375
55.653

56.858

73.175
55.762
63.417
60.542
60.143
57.060
54.407
65.150
63.436
63.564
62.037
54.023
61.778
62.618
63.083

55.467

52.957
64.483
68.171

58.632

68.220

68.858
55.300
65.142
56.080
60.686
62.920
47.121
46.990

55.013

64.377
73.258
52.976
63.702

67.396

55.468
63.313

63.157

56.136
56.787
60.332
54.785
46.733

52.744

61.445
48.646
2.000

52.617
55.936

60.965

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
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163
164
165

166

167
168
169

170
171

172

173
174
175

176

177
178
179
180
181

182
183
184
185
186

187
188
189

190

191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

201

202

203

204
205

NIM

20240350166
20240350167
20240350168

20240350169

20240350170
20240350171
20240350172

20240350173
20240350174

20240350175

20240350176
20240350177
20240350178

20240350179

20240350180
20240350181
20240350182
20240350183
20240350184

20240350185
20240350186
20240350187
20240350188
20240350189

20240350190
20240350191
20240350192

20240350193

20240350194
20240350195
20240350196
20240350197
20240350198
20240350200
20240350201
20240350202
20240350203
20240350204

20240350205

20240350206

20240350207

20240350208
20240350209

NAMA

Regina Azila Salsabila
Syanaya Kumala Ayu
Akifa Akmalia Hapsari
R. A Putri Khairunnisa
Syafina Ramadhani
Muhamad Bayu Adji
Nugraha

Dian Ayu Istikhomah
Afifah Dwiyana
Pramudita

Pauzi Ananda Pohan
Syifa Rusni Jafar
Muhammad Haedar
Azhar

Aida Nur Shafa

Yosifah Ayuning Sukma
Waulan Audryana Syafira
Bara Choirudinnata
Surya

Raffa Khaerawan Sutadi
Yasmine Fadilah

Cut Radiva Shadiq
Sekar Azizah Khairunisa
Namira Zaskya Riani
Mazaya Fatihah
Ramadhani

Afifah Nurul Fadhilah
Pravin Wafida Vian
Ambriansa

Shayla Sabrina Az Zahra
Valensia Intan Zerlinda
Artemisia

Farisa Wafa Daniah
Ayswa Nur'aini

Naora Salsabila

Dian Ramadhani Putri
Kamarmir

Fadia Arfis

Nazwa Viona Zulfa
Mery Dian Oktareza
Arayan Wahyu Rivaldi
Maulida Zahratul Himni
Diah Ayu Rahmawati
Azizah Dwi Kurnia
Sabrina Zifa Azzyati
Indriyani

Nabila Kirani Putri

Sitti Khumayrah
Ramadhani Tuahena

Gheriya Rahma Hanun
Salsabila

Hafizh Rahmat Abdus
Salam

Muhammad Rizky
Widjanarko

Vanya Fadia Aulia

KULIAH

34.130
29.370
41.270

47.620

34.130
38.100
33.330

42.060
37.300

26.190

28.570
38.890
46.030

35.710

30.160
23.020
43.650
36.510
41.270

37.300
30.160
46.030
37.300
23.020

26.190
45.240
19.840

23.020

36.510
35.710
37.300
42.060
45.240
34.130
30.950
30.160
35.710
24.600

30.950

30.160

60.320

24.600
34.920

PENUGASAN

74.583
77.000
72.083

57.918

54.500
82.918
75.000

77.500
58.333

52.000

76.250
87.250
72.083

66.250

76.250
69.168
66.668
73.333
81.250

73.333
69.168
82.500
77.500
66.250

69.168
85.000
38.250

78.750

66.250
82.500
71.668
73.333
84.583
76.250
78.750
77.083
77.500
57.918

56.250

67.918

63.750

77.500
69.583

PRAKTTIKUM

54.679
57.567
70.743

76.806

46.639
66.020
67.459

81.354
59.787

48.331

67.676
73.018
79.341

70.079

68.943
51.843
68.840
65.704
70.743

70.047
53.432
81.139
68.273
63.068

57.504
76.654
60.437

63.476

69.570
75.607
70.854
75.028
70.553
63.368
61.516
51.736
49.840
40.941

43.202

69.102

78.540

56.332
59.843

TUTORIAL

63.982
87.416
73.941

76.001

53.673
79.178
86.005

75.892
79.023

65.828

80.988
80.406
76.053

77.363

79.328
79.226
67.744
84.137
74.429

77.393
77.565
73.970
80.471
87.595

79.202
79.832
68.762

79.477

80.578
77.725
74.363
87.661
69.210
72.505
75.917
75.684
82.708
69.565

46.662

65.798

77.523

79.084
75.583

Nilai
Akhir

51.240
57.188
60.046

63.002

44.531
60.490
60.127

63.611
56.417

45.091

56.886
63.008
64.303

58.133

57.276
50.262
58.217
60.319
61.110

59.480
52.938
65.081
60.465
54.727

52.653
65.875
44.477

53.623

59.317
60.975
58.565
65.461
61.427
55.704
55.335
52.824
56.815
44.691

40.643

52.416

69.467

52.580
55.568

Nilai
Huruf
Natural
C
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